NWRF

NORTH WEST RESOURCES FORUM

\d)
CIVICCENTRE, LEYLAND

2ND JULY 2025

9.30AM

10.00AM

10.10AM

10.35AM

11:00AM

11.25AM

11.50PM

12.15PM

12.30PM

REGISTRATION, COFFEE AND NETWORKING

JO HOLMES, MANAGING DIRECTOR, GENEE CONSULTING LTD
WELCOME TO THE NWRF

LEE JACKSON, MANAGING DIRECTOR, SMARTCARBON
CARBON & THE WASTE SECTOR

KAREN FAULKNER, DIRECTOR, POSITIVE ABOUT INCLUSION
EQUITY AND INCLUSION IN THE WASTE SECTOR

COFFEE AND NETWORKING

JOHN BIRCH, SERVICE DEVELOPMENT MANAGER - WASTE
SERVICES, LANCASHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
ECOTOWN AND THE LOCAL AUTHORITY PERSPECTIVE

DAWN DUNGATE, MANAGING DIRECTOR, DUNGATE CONSULTANCY
FRAYED AT THE SEAMS: AN INDUSTRY AT THE POINT OF IMPLODING

JO HOLMES, MANAGING DIRECTOR, GENEE CONSULTING LTD
CLOSING REMARKS

LUNCH AND NETWORKING

WWW.NWRF.ORG.UK




