

2ND JULY 2025

9.30AM	REGISTRATION, COFFEE AND NETWORKING
10.00AM	JO HOLMES, MANAGING DIRECTOR, GENEE CONSULTING LTD WELCOME TO THE NWRF
10.10AM	LEE JACKSON, MANAGING DIRECTOR, SMARTCARBON CARBON & THE WASTE SECTOR
10.35AM	KAREN FAULKNER, DIRECTOR, POSITIVE ABOUT INCLUSION EQUITY AND INCLUSION IN THE WASTE SECTOR
11:00AM	COFFEE AND NETWORKING
11.25AM	JOHN BIRCH, SERVICE DEVELOPMENT MANAGER - WASTE SERVICES, LANCASHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL ECOTOWN AND THE LOCAL AUTHORITY PERSPECTIVE
11.50PM	DAWN DUNGATE, MANAGING DIRECTOR, DUNGATE CONSULTANCY FRAYED AT THE SEAMS: AN INDUSTRY AT THE POINT OF IMPLODING
12.15PM	JO HOLMES, MANAGING DIRECTOR, GENEE CONSULTING LTD CLOSING REMARKS
12.30PM	LUNCH AND NETWORKING